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SWISSLOS)

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer
Schonenberg
Oberalmiger
Lumein
Muwurf

Schattenhalb E

Balmi
Kyburg 2
Adler E1
Perlasturm
Albertine
Bysassa
Cobra
Pontegana
Ramsern E1
Teleboy
Casti
Stanserhorn
Walalp
Sagastag
Diemtigbar
Bargler
Hofen 2
Ponto
Hirssi

Hoggenmasser

Chessibach
Bellaluna
Griifis
Amigos
Morgenberg

Schwarzsachs 3

Samurai
Aelpli
Schlossberg
Pulferei

€

Obwaldner
Kantonalbank

Verein

Gams SG Tell
Burg-Schwyz FSG

Castrisch ST
Bilttenberg S

Kanton

SG
SZ
GR
BE

Schattenhalb b. Meiringen FS BE
Zwischenflih-Schwenden SG BE

Kyburg SO SG SO
Hausen bei Meiringen SG BE
Perlen SG LU

Habernbad FSG BE
Burg-Schwyz FSG SZ
Reutigen FS BE
La Balernitana St TI

Ramsern SG SO
Habernbad FSG BE
Castrisch ST GR
Dallenwil SG NW
Darstetten FS BE
Schiers SV GR
Diemtigtal Sport BE
Flahli-Sérenberg FSG LU

Hofen b/Thun FSG BE
Ponto Valentino St del Lucomagno TI

Unterbach FS BE
Reinach BL SG BL

Altendorf FS SZ
Albula Sport GR
Ruti b/Riggisberg SG BE
Wichtrach S BE
Leissigen FSG BE
Ruti ASV ZH
Oberwil i/S. FS BE
Monstein SV GR
Wikon WV LU

Riggisberg SG BE

LUNGERN
[+

JﬂC”JEU/ sarnen

BRUNIG
INDOOR

Total
2274
2216
2201
2194
2184
2180
2180
2176
2175
2170
2163
2156
2153
2152
2151
2149
2147
2146
2142
2140
2136
2133
2132
2126
2120
2120
2117
2117
2112
2111
2109
2109
2107
2107
2107
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Rang
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

SWISSLOS)

Kanton Obwalden

Teilnehmer
Horn

Kienere
Waldbrieder
Bachsgraben
Katerli
Samnaun
Marbachegg
Schnittweier E1
Platane
Gallee

Uina

Amboss
Sharks
Naturfriinde
Freiherren
arvi 2
Ruschegger
Wolftlirli 2
Antonius
Schafscheid
Sant'Antonio
Lutzenland
Valmara
Hopfen und Malz
Nidair
Paradiso
Raufler
Pinsern
Schnabispienzler
Le Boiron
Dunkel
Friedlistall 2
Querschlager
Kristall

Alp

@ Obwaldner
Kantonalbank

Verein Kanton
Oberscherli SG BE
Kdniz Sport Platten BE
Luthern SG LU
Gysenstein FS BE
Rupperswil Freier SV AG
Sent ST GR
Escholzmatt SG LU
Steffisburg-Heimberg S BE
Ellikon an der Thur SV ZH
Wilchingen / Osterfingen SV SH
Sent ST GR
Gysenstein FS BE
Guggisberg MSG BE
Frutigen SV BE
Attinghausen SG UR
Kerns-Alpnach SG ow
Ruschegg Schitzen BE
Mihledorf SG SO
Matzendorf SG SO
Riffenmatt FS BE
La Balernitana St TI
Herisau SV AR
Stabio St Aurora TI
Darstetten FS BE
Ennetbirgen WV NW
Paradiso St San Salvatore TI
Ranflih SG BE
Stocken FS BE
Habernbad FSG BE
Villars-sous-Yens TS Le Chaney VD
Linthal MSV GL
Staffelbach SG AG
Koniz Sport Platten BE
Erlenbach-Wimmis SG BE
Muhledorf SG SO
LUNGER N : o)
JAC”JEL’/ sarnen E\IRDUDI\SE

Total
2104
2102
2100
2099
2099
2097
2096
2090
2090
2089
2088
2084
2083
2083
2083
2082
2075
2073
2073
2071
2070
2069
2068
2061
2059
2055
2052
2050
2046
2046
2045
2044
2039
2036
2036
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Teilnehmer
Milan

Jordis
Schlossberg
Luchs
Chutzen
L'Irence
Feldschloss
Urezzas
Schonbiihl
Casino 2
Falkenstein
Buuli-Mouche
Whisky
Fledermaus

Rang
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Roti

Les Cancoires
Giratsch

Les Diablotins
Gitschen 1
Hubelacker
Paradiso 1
Abendberg
Foppas
Tanneler

Mte Crenone

SWISSLOS)

Kanton Obwalden

€

Mutwiler Tobel D1

Obwaldner
Kantonalbank

Verein

Kriens WV

St. Urban SG
Melchnau SG
Wichtrach S
Seedorf-Lobsigen LS

Villars-sous-Yens TS Le Chaney

Habernbad FSG
Sent ST
Diemtigtal Sport

Bussigny ST Mousquetaires de

Balsthal-Klus SV

Bulach MS

Melchnau SG

Albula Sport

Niederbtren SV
Roéthenbach i/E. FSG
Belmont-sur-Lausanne ST
Laax-Falera SV

Mollens ST

Seedorf UR SG
Oberscherli SG

Paradiso St San Salvatore
Wilderswil US
Laax-Falera SV
Lauterbach-Tannen SG
Biasca St Biaschesi

Kanton
LU
LU
BE
BE
BE
VD
BE
GR
BE
VD
SO
ZH
BE
GR
SG
BE
VD
GR
VD
UR
BE
TI
BE
GR
BE
TI

LUNGER N
EINWOHNERGEMEINDE ﬁ oy
JAC”J e sarnen E\IRDUDI\SE

Total
2028
2027
2023
2022
2021
2016
2013
2013
2012
2008
2008
1992
1992
1991
1986
1982
1980
1966
1935
1933
1898
1895
1887
1881
1874
1869
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